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Session 7

TUE 22 OCT 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 124  (44-46kg) TANVI CHD

SAMBRAMA M P KAR

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR BEN

DEL

GUJ

UP

RAJ

SULTAN TABRIZ

AKASH

GAURANG

YUVRAJ

SATYA NARYAN

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 125  (46-48kg) NEHA WALDIA UTK

ANJLI HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT CHT

DEL

RAJ

BEN

UP

KULDEEP SINGH

AKASH

SATYA NARYAN

SULTAN TABRIZ

YUVRAJ

29:28

27:30

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 126  (48-50kg) KASHISH MALIK HAR

T C MALSAWMKIMI MIZ BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GAURANG UTK

PUN

DEL

CHT

BEN

TUSHAR

NAMJOT

AKASH

KULDEEP SINGH

SULTAN TABRIZ

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 127  (50-52kg) JYOTI HAR

DAKSHIPAYA LYUGDOH MEG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GAURANG UTK

PUN

DEL

CHT

BEN

TUSHAR

NAMJOT

AKASH

KULDEEP SINGH

SULTAN TABRIZ

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 128  (52-54kg) TANISHA TOMAR UP

GOURI GOSWAMI DEL

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN UP

RAJ

UTK

DEL

HAR

YUVRAJ

SATYA NARYAN

TUSHAR

DEVENDRA

SURENDER DHANDA

30:27

27:30

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 129  (54-57kg) AMOM MALEMNGANGBI CHANU MAN

JOYSHREE MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK PUN

HAR

GUJ

CHT

BEN

NAMJOT

ANIL ARYA

GAURANG

KULDEEP SINGH

SULTAN TABRIZ

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 130  (57-60kg) THOUDAM DAINA DEVI MAN

YUMANAM RAKHI DEVI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER DHANDA RAJ

UP

UTK

HAR

DEL

SATYA NARYAN

YUVRAJ

TUSHAR

JAGMOHAN

DEVENDRA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 131  (60-63kg) NIKITA DANGI HAR

NABAMANIA ARU

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SULTAN TABRIZ CHT

DEL

GUJ

PUN

UTK

KULDEEP SINGH

DEVENDRA

GAURANG

NAMJOT

TUSHAR

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 132  (63-66kg) SARIKA HAR

NIDHI DHULL HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYA NARYAN PUN

HAR

HAR

HAR

HAR

NAMJOT

JAGMOHAN

SANGEETA MALIK

SURENDER DHANDA

ANIL ARYA

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 133  (66-70kg) MS KHUSHI HAR

BAREENA J&K BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL DEVENDRA GUJ

UTK

UP

RAJ

BEN

GAURANG

TUSHAR

YUVRAJ

SATYA NARYAN

SULTAN TABRIZ

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 134  (70-75kg) DARSHANA HAR

ISHIKA DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR BEN

CHT

GUJ

PUN

UP

SULTAN TABRIZ

KULDEEP SINGH

GAURANG

NAMJOT

YUVRAJ

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 135  (80-80+kg) ANUSHKA DUHAN HAR

PRACHI KHATRI CHD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYA NARYAN UTK

DEL

CHT

HAR

PUN

TUSHAR

DEVENDRA

KULDEEP SINGH

JAGMOHAN

NAMJOT

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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